
South 16/05/2019 – 05/06/2019 

 

  
Date Time Service name Location 

Wednesday 15th May 8:30am to 11:30am Bethlehem House Warwick Street, Hobart 

Thursday 16th May 
4pm to 6pm Common Ground  Goulburn Street, Hobart 

8:30am to 10:30am Common Ground Campbell Street, Hobart 

Monday 20th May 8:30am to 10:30am Richmond Fellowship Patrick Street, Hobart 

Tuesday 21st May 12pm to 2pm No Bucks Melville Street, Hobart 

Thursday 23rd May 9am to 11am Hobart Women’s Shelter  

Thursday 30th May 5pm to 8pm Dining with Friends Mathers House, Hobart 

Wednesday 5th June 5pm to 8pm Dining with Friends Bridgewater 



Launceston/North/North West run sheet 23/05/2019 – 28/05/2019 

 Date Time Service name Location 

Thursday 23rd May 

9am to 11am Salvation Army Burnie 103 Wilson Street, Burnie 

11:30am to 1:30pm City Mission/City Kitchen Baptist Church Hall, Burnie 

2pm to 4pm Anglicare Burnie Lodge Main Road, Wivenhoe 

4pm to 5pm Salvation Army Ulverstone 15 Adaihi Street, Ulverstone 

5:30pm to 8:30pm Heavens Kitchen Gateway Church, Devonport 

Friday 24th May 

9am to 11am Salvation Army Devonport 166 William Street, Devonport 

12pm to 2pm St Pauls Kitchen Lutheron Centre, 15 Fenton Street, Devonport 

2:30pm to 4.30pm St Vincent de Paul 18 Murray Street, Devonport 

Sunday 26th May 5pm to 8pm Shekina House Gateway Baptist Church, Launceston 

Monday 27th May 

8am to 11am Morton’s Place City Mission 46 Frederick Street, Launceston 

11:30am to 1:30pm Salvation Army Launceston 111 Elizabeth Street, Launceston 

3pm to 5pm Launceston Women’s Shelter  

5.30pm to 7.30pm Thynne House 214-216 York Street, Launceston 

Tuesday 28th May 
8:30am to 10:30am Orana Place George Town Road, Newnham 

2pm to 4pm Indigo Lodge Anglicare 10 Morris Street, Prospect 


